
1 2 3

4 5 6

Ю.А.Гагарин М.В.Ломоносов Исаак Ньютон

Галилео Галилей
Блез Паскаль Аристотель



2.1. 3.

4. 5. 6.



1. 3.2.

4. 5. 6.



1. 2. 3.

4. 5. 6.



1.

4. 5. 6.

2. 3.



1. 2. 3.

4. 5. 6.



1. 2. 3. 4.



1.

2.

3.

4.

Атом

Молекула

Вещество

Тело



1.

2.

3.

4.

Олово

Алюминий

Лёд

Пробка




